
From: Homer, Trina
Sent: 5/2/2012 3:26:15 PM

Reiger, J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); Gruen, Darryl 
To: (darryl.gmen@cpuc.ca.gov); Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov);

Strottman, Britt (bstrottman@meyersnave.com); Austin Yang 
(Austin.Yang@sfgov.org); 'Theresa Mueller' (Theresa.Mueller@sfgov.org); Connie 
Jackson <CJackson@sanbruno.ca.gov> (CJackson@sanbmno.ca.gov) 
(CJackson@sanbmno.ca.gov); Cooke, Michelle (michelle.cooke@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Halligan, Julie (julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); tlong@tum.org (tlong@tum.org); 
Marcel Hawiger (Marcel@tum.org); 'rmp@cpuc.ca.gov' (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, 
Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); Cagen, Robert (robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Foss, Travis (travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Meyers, Steven
(smeyers@meyersnave.com); Berdge, Patrick S. (patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Malkin, Joseph M. (jmalkin@orrick.com); Serizawa, Linda (lss@cpuc.ca.gov) 
(lss@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc: Yura, Jane (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JKY1); Cherry,
Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Hartman, 
Sanford (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLHb)

Bcc:
Subject: Confidentiality Agreements - Oil discussions

All,

PDF copies of the twenty two signed Confidentiality Agreements I received today are 
attached.

Trina Horner

PG&E

(415) 973-6490

SB GT&S 0048457
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